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DISTRIBUTION OF DORCHESTER COUNTY RESIDENTS 
WORKING OUTSIDE THE COUNTY 2006-2008*

*Represents commutation flows over
   the 36 months for 2006 to 2008

Dorchester County        9,775     601
Other Counties              5,634    249

Remainder of Counties:    0     0

Talbot, MD
Caroline, MD
Wicomico, MD
Queen Anne's, MD
Sussex , DE
Baltimore City, MD
Anne Arundel, MD
Baltimore, MD
Montgomery, MD
Worcester, MD
Fairfax, VA
Prince George's, MD
Kent, MD
Somerset, MD
Howard, MD
District of Columbia
Kent, DE

2,345
840
820
425
335
220
175
140
95
75
50
30
25
20
20
15
4

402
193
214
184
140
145
99
108
92
66
48
33
35
26
32
31
14


